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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 7 Dames, 25m papillon + 25m dos Cat. générale
22/03/2025 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. D'AQUILIO, Giulia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 56.98
2. MERCADE, Daphne 17 Swimming Luxembourg 58.97
3. SCHUMACHER, Eloïse 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.04
4. RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA, Isabel 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.48
5. AMARGIANOU, Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.11
6. GENTIL IZMALKOVA, Luna 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.56
7. BABINCOVA, Sofia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.68
8. CAPPELLETTI, Lea 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.32
9. BONNET, Agathe 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.82

10. ORTIZ BOGDANOV, Elena Margarita 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.93
11. DE LA BARRIERE, diane 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.40
12. JANSSEN, Louisa Rosalie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.04
13. ONOUE-OLIVEIRA, Soann 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.13
14. BARRACHINA ROIG, Elena 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.35
15. FUCHS GODIN, Eva-Rose 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.03
16. ANDREAS, Agnessa 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.09
17. SHEHATA, Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.30
18. SIMOES SIMON, Lyana 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.50
19. XUE, Xunyi 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.97
20. PALEY, Margaret 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.97
21. SOUZA FURTADO, Julia 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.21
22. ERARD, Naomi 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.65
23. NGATCHOU, Adelia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.81
24. FOLSCHEID, Léini 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.52
25. ARVAI, Sara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.56
26. PERELLI, Giulia 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.22
27. MOUSSAY, Ines 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.76
28. MESSAI, Dorra 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.26
29. RAVET, Salomé 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.60
30. TAWARE, Jagruti 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.43
31. CROITORU, Nicole 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.20
32. REICH PELLOUX, Elisabeth 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.42
33. NEVES ROMANO, Alana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.30
34. IACOMI, Iris-Maria 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.20
35. TJAN, Pauline 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.09

8 ans

1. D'AQUILIO, Giulia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 56.98
2. MERCADE, Daphne 17 Swimming Luxembourg 58.97
3. BONNET, Agathe 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.82
4. DE LA BARRIERE, diane 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.40
5. JANSSEN, Louisa Rosalie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.04
6. XUE, Xunyi 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.97
7. CROITORU, Nicole 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.20
8. NEVES ROMANO, Alana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.30
9. TJAN, Pauline 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.09
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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 7, Dames, 25m papillon + 25m dos

9 ans

1. SCHUMACHER, Eloïse 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.04
2. GENTIL IZMALKOVA, Luna 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.56
3. FUCHS GODIN, Eva-Rose 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.03
4. SOUZA FURTADO, Julia 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.21
5. ARVAI, Sara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.56
6. PERELLI, Giulia 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.22
7. MESSAI, Dorra 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.26
8. RAVET, Salomé 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.60
9. REICH PELLOUX, Elisabeth 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.42

10. IACOMI, Iris-Maria 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.20

10 ans

1. RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA, Isabel 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.48
2. BABINCOVA, Sofia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.68
3. ORTIZ BOGDANOV, Elena Margarita 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.93
4. ONOUE-OLIVEIRA, Soann 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.13
5. BARRACHINA ROIG, Elena 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.35
6. ANDREAS, Agnessa 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.09
7. PALEY, Margaret 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.97
8. NGATCHOU, Adelia 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.81
9. FOLSCHEID, Léini 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.52

10. MOUSSAY, Ines 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.76
11. TAWARE, Jagruti 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.43

11 ans

1. AMARGIANOU, Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.11
2. CAPPELLETTI, Lea 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.32
3. SHEHATA, Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.30
4. SIMOES SIMON, Lyana 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.50
5. ERARD, Naomi 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.65


